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Ritch Johansen
Sales Representative

Direct 416-817-4318 Off. 905-877-8262
ritchhouses@gmail.com

35 MAUDE LANE

JUstwoNDERfUL!
3 Bedrooms, 2 Bath’s a beautiful 2 storey

detached home in Guelph’s east end. Finished
Basement, Eat-in Kitchen,W/O to New Deck in a
large yard. All this and more for just $364,900!!!

oPEN HoUsE
Saturday and Sunday

2-4pm

MikeWest
Sales Representatives
1-877-648-4451

mikewest@royallepage.ca Royal LePage State Realty Brokerage

27 MeadoWglen Blvd., georgetoWn

Nestled in north Georgetown near to GlenWilliams. $549,900
Professionally landscaped with pond &large deck. Park with running
track just across the street. Finished basement with lrg fam rm &
electric fp office and 2pc. Large bright eat in kitchen with sliding door
to deck. Hardwood floor in main family room and large foyer.Walking
distance to trails and Go station. Owner related to registrant. Call
1-877-648-4451

oPen HoUSe
Sunday 2 to 4 PM

Marc Baskin
Sales Representative

905-877-5211 905-867-3280
mbaskin@remaxcentre.ca

www.gtown.ca

8583 EIGHTH LINE, GEORGETOWN

COuNTRy FEELWITH CITy NEaRBy
Updated and upgraded home on just over an acre minutes
to Georgetown and 401. Fantastic open concept kitchen
with large centre island. Home features a great room and
lots of light, outside there is 3 outbuildings including a
30X30 foot insulated shop. Call Marc now for more details
and visit Gtown.ca for pictures.

OPEN HOuSE
SuN. 2-4 pm

Remax Real Estate
Centre INC., Brokerage

Rita Nersessian
Sales Representatives

Dir: 905-864-5326 Off: 905-877-5211
www.look4realestate.ca

59 KILLALOE CRES., GEORGETOWN

BACKING ONTO PARK!
Premium lot:42.39’x130.35’, 3 bedroom
detached home plus finished basement on a
quiet cres in Georgetown South. $525,000.
Call Rita now for more details.

Exclusive

Remax Real Estate
Centre INC., Brokerage

Marie Rodgers
Sales Representative

27 Mary Street • $454,500
1.5 Story + addition and garage,
4 bedrooms, Master on main, new
hardwood in living room, oversized

kitchen with gas stove, loads of cupboard
space, walkout to deck + gazebo, inside
entry from garage, part finishd basement,
2 full baths, circular drive, across from
parkette. Call Marie: 905-691-5266

905-845-4267
www.wedlake.ca

Betty D’Oliveira
Sales Representative
905-873-5424

betty@haltonhillsrealestate.com

10119 HIGHWAY 7, HALTON HILLS

THE PERFECT SET UP!
WORK FROM HOME!!!

Room to roam on almost 1/2 an acre! With updated
granite kitchen, hardwood and slate floors, and
exceptional 24’x54’workshop! Minutes to Georgetown
and Acton. $649,900.

OPEN HOUSE
Saturday 2-4 PM

Betty D’Oliveira
Sales Representative
905-873-5424

betty@haltonhillsrealestate.com

20 charles street

PrettY IN the ParK
Front porch charm, spacious kitchen, living, dining
& family rooms, fabulous finished basement and
renovated bathrooms. Inground pool, new shed,
interlocking and numerous updates.Walk to the
farmer’s market, new library and charming shops
downtown. Call for a viewing! $689,000.

OPeN hOUse
sat & sun 2-4 PM

Helen Pavlopoulos
Broker

905-877-5211
helenpavlopoulos@gmail.com

11 TURTLE LAKE DRIVE, ACTON

CLUb LINK GOLf MEMbERsHIP INCLUDED!!
1.7 Acres, 4000 Sq.Ft Custom Built Home By Scholz O/Looking 8th
Hole At Prestige Blue Spring Golf Crse. 4Bdr Home Boasting Oak
Hardwood Floors, Oak Staircase, Oak Trim & Oak Doors. Separate
Formal Lr & Dr O/Looking Manicured Gardens. Mstr Bdr Main Flr
With Elegant Spiral Stairway Leads To 2nd Flr Of Your Private Area...
Gym Or Office. Massive Great RoomW/Vaulted Ceilings,Wood
Beams, Huge KitchenWith B/I Appl. Please call Helen for your
personal viewing.

OPEN HOUsE
sunday 2 - 4 PM

Real Estate Centre Inc., Brokerage

Ray Chesher
Broker of Record
905-877-9001
heyray.ca

6465 HAMPDENWOODS RD, MiSSiSSAugA

BiggER iS BEttER
Especially if you’re raising more than your standard of living. A
patterned concrete drive, walk and covered front porch welcome
you to this spacious 4 bedroom, 2.5 bath home offering all the
space you’ll need for your growing family. Even little legs can
walk to the local schools. You’re just steps away frommaking this
Your Home Today! $599,900.00

OPEN HOuSE
Sunday 2-4 PM

ChristianMatthews
Sales Representative

416-928-6833 647-225-4747
www.ChristianMatthews.ca

20 RoseMaRy Road, aCton

stUnnInGCUstoMBUnGaLoW InBoVIsaRea
Set on a wide &mature landscaped lot this spectacular home
boasts an extended kitchen &master bedroom. Massive kitchen
w/granite counters, indoor gas BBQ, skylight & huge window
w/remote solar shade. 3 large bedrooms, 2 bath, 3 skylights,
beautiful custom bay windows. Hardwood floors. Newly
renovated basement. Coffered ceilings.W/O to gorgeous yard w/
deck & new interlock patio w/pergola. $519,000

oPen HoUse
sat & sUn 2 to 4 PM

Lest We
Forget

November 11

REMEMBRANCE DAY


